A ON -~

VIII.

—_

Luftgewehr

Name

Schiitzenklasse
Barthel
Germeshausen
Ulrich

Altersklasse

Senioren
Uczessanek
Montag

Nurnberger
Ndrnberger

Damen

Luftpistole
Schiitzenklasse

Altersklasse

Stollberg

Senioren

Montag
Hoch
Ulrich

Meyer
Kreissportleiter

EroffnungsschieBen LG/LP

fur das Sportjahr 2010

Vorname

Uwe
Frank
Stephan

Heinz
Karl-Josef
Bernd
Udo

Winfried

Karl-Josef
Karl-Heinz
Volker

Verein

SV GrofRengottern
BSK Mihih.
BSK Miihlh.

SSV Heyerode
SSV Heyerode
SV GrolRengottern
SV Grollengottern

SV GrolRengottern

SSV Heyerode
SV Lengefeld
BSK Muhlh.

93
88
82

79
79
69
78

87

84
78
56

82
90
80

75
76
64
57

86

81
76
67

90
80
84

78
72
80
66

86

85
81
53

Gesamt

265
258
246

232
227
213
201

259

250
235
176



	Tabelle1

