Eröffnungsschießen LG/LP für das Sportjahr 2010

Luftgewehr

	Name	Vorname	Verein	1.	2.	3.	Gesamt
II	Schützenklasse						
1 2 3	Barthel Germeshausen Ulrich	Uwe Frank Stephan	SV Großengottern BSK Mühlh. BSK Mühlh.	93 88 82	82 90 80	90 80 84	265 258 246
III	Altersklasse						
IV	Senioren						
1 2 3 4	Uczessanek Montag Nürnberger Nürnberger	Heinz Karl-Josef Bernd Udo	SSV Heyerode SSV Heyerode SV Großengottern SV Großengottern	79 79 69 78	75 76 64 57	78 72 80 66	232 227 213 201

VIII. Damen

Luftpistole

I Schützenklasse

Kreissportleiter

II	Altersklasse						
1	Stollberg	Winfried	SV Großengottern	87	86	86	259
III	Senioren						
1	Montag	Karl-Josef	SSV Heyerode	84	81	85	250
2	Höch	Karl-Heinz	SV Lengefeld	78	76	81	235
3	Ulrich	Volker	BSK Mühlh.	56	67	53	176
	Meyer						